THE DATASHEET OF
CR0603-10W-2322FT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Email: sales@venkel.com   |   Phone: 512.794.0081   |   Toll Free: 800.950.8365   |   Web: www.venkel.com 1Rev: 02/2022-A
CR SERIES
GENERAL PURPOSE THICK FILM RESISTORS
1 Alumina Substrate 6 Tin Plating
2 Backside Electrode 7 Primary Coating

1002=10KΩ
Jumper 3 zeros
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
CR 1206 - 8W - 103 J ☐ T ☐
Series Size
01005
0201
0402
0603
0805
1206
1210
2010
2512
Power Rating
32W = 0.031W
20W = 0.05W
16W = 0.063W
10W = 0.10W
8W = 0.125W
4W = 0.25W
2W = 0.50W
1W = 1W
2W =2W
Resistance
Note: 1% E24 values may be
marked with a 3 digit code.
Tolerance
D = ± 0.5%
F = ± 1%
J = ± 5%
No tolerance specified
for the zero ohm
Leave blank for zero
ohm value
Terminaton
Leave blank for
standard termination.
P = Palladium Silver
Termination (PdAg)
Packaging
T = Tape & Reel
Optional Reel Identifier
Leave blank if standard Reel
size.
Add "-13" if 13" Reel is
required
3
1
5
4
7 6
1
8 9
2
Email: sales@venkel.com   |   Phone: 512.794.0081   |   Toll Free: 800.950.8365   |   Web: www.venkel.com 2Rev: 02/2022-A
CR SERIES
GENERAL PURPOSE THICK FILM RESISTORS
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS & RANGE
* Note:  Max OverLoad Voltage =  2.5 * ( P x R )1/2  or Max. overload voltage listed above, whichever is lower.
SIZE 01005 0201 0402 0603 0805
Power Rating
at 70°C (W)